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ST-ST joint -  Single Mode. Simplex (1 fiber).  Buy 2
pcs. for duplex cable,  metal  with screw  

 FEATURES  

 

ST-ST  fiber  adapter,  single  mode
ST-ST,  9/125  Simplex  (metal  housing)
Buy  2  pcs.  for  duplex  cable
Also  suitable  for  Fiber  Patch  Panel

 


